

Christian-Jewish Council, PO Box 30692, Charleston, SC 29417

The Christian-Jewish Council of Greater Charleston is an organization that seeks to build bridges of understanding to promote sensitivity, tolerance, respect, and fellowship among all faith groups.

Help Us Keep in Touch

Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Religious Tradition:			

 \Box Treat my gift as anonymous (if not checked, may be listed as a donor)

Leadership

James R Sawers, President Ken Fox, Vice President Sid Shingler, Program Zebulon Armstrong-Green, Treasurer Mary Lee Lavelle, Secretary Rabbi Anthony Holz, Past President Rev Dr Danny Massie, Past President Father Dow Sanderson, Past President

2016 Annual Support

	Individual Membership	\$39	
	Family Membership	 \$60	
	Student Membership	 \$10	
	C-JC Patron	\$125	
	Silver Program Sponsor	\$250	
	Gold Program Sponsor	\$500	
	Platinum Program Sponsor	\$1000	
	Other		

C-JC Patrons plus Silver, Gold, and Platinum Program Sponsors are awarded two tickets to a VIP reception prior to the major lecture provided by at premier annual event. Additionally, sponsors will be given a signed copy of the author's latest book.

Volunteer Opportunities

- □ Program Implementation
- Program Development
- □ Hospitality
- Newsletter
- Electronic Presence (Facebook, website)
- □ Publicity
- Workshops
- Clergy & Lay Sacred Text Studies

Support Benefits

- Email Announcement of Programs
- Community Thanksgiving Service
- Email Program Announcements
- Additional programming under development

Contributions may be mailed to:

Christian-Jewish Council PO Box 30692, Charleston, SC 29417

www.Christian-JewishCouncil.org https://www.facebook.com/CharlestonCJC

The Christian-Jewish Council of Greater Charleston is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.